Pipe Freeze Protection
Plan for a safe &
maintenance-free
winter with Warmup®
Pipe Freeze Protection
Pipe Freeze Protection
WHAT’S IN A SYSTEM?
Why would you need a pipe freeze protection system?

around the pipe as well.
If your project is more custom, you will need a length of SR cable from spool (p7). To power it up, you
will need a SR-POWER-KIT which contains and END splice. You may need some SR-SFIT-TEE to make “T”
connections or plan for out-and-back cable footage.
Finally, consider SR-TAPE-AL (Aluminum Tape) for conductivity and the recommended insulation.
Project Example:
Cable Needs 125’ of 5 watt/ft at 120V $884.00
Pipe Diameter 1” - 1/2” insulation wrap required N / A
Accessories Power connection, end caps x4, aluminum tape, and
optional warning labels $468.50
Control TRF-115 $195.50
Subtotal $1,548.00
Code Description Canada USA
12
0V
SR-5W-1-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $2,033.00 $1,767.50
SR-5W-1-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,417.50 $3,534.00
SR-5W-1-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $8,129.00 $7,068.50
SR-8W-1-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $ 2,093.00  $1,819.50
SR-8W-1-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,417.50 $3,534.00
SR-8W-1-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $8,368.00 $7,276.00
24
0V
SR-5W-2-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $2,208.75 $1,767.00
SR-5W-2-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,417.50 $3,534.00
SR-5W-2-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $8,368.00 $7,068.00
SR-8W-2-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $2,093.00 $1,819.50
SR-8W-2-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,417.50 $3,534.00
SR-8W-2-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $9,095.00 $7,276.00
12
0V
SR-K6FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 6ft  $91.00 $79.00
SR-K12FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 12ft  $132.00  $105.00
SR-K18FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 18ft  $162.00  $129.50
SR-K24FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 24ft $178.00 $154.50
SR-K50FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 50ft  $339.00  $271.00
SR-K75FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 75ft $420.00 $365.00
SR-K100FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 100ft  $511.00 $444.00
Available in cut-to-length spools or plug-
in kits, the Warmup Cable is applicable on
metal, PVC and ceramic pipes, sprinkler
systems and sewer drains.

SR-LENDCAP Lit end cap for self regulating cable $357.50 $275.00
SR-SFIT-PRO Non-Strip field connection box $465.31 $372.25
POWER-KIT
or
SR-LBL
END-KIT
JHE-L-GET
or
SR-SFIT-SPL
APPLICATION
• Residential Indoor Pipe Protection
• RV/Mobile home applications
PRODUCT CODES
SKU Description USA
SR-K6UJ 6’ KIT $34.40
SR-K12UJ 12’ KIT $44.00
SR-K18UJ 18’ KIT $53.60
SR-K24UJ 24’ KIT $63.20
SR-5W-1-250-U 250’ SPOOL $619.00
SKU Description USA
SR-HTMK Connection and end cap $25.12
SR-TAPE-UJ Application tape (1/2” X 60ft) $21.00
SR-PLUG Simple thermostatic controller to activate at fixed